
Contact Lists for Regional Haze Revision 2013 

Federal Land Managers 

Mr. Tim Allen 

US Fish and Wildlife Service, National Refuge 

System 

7333 W Jefferson, Suite 375 

Lakewood, CO 

Tim_Allen@fws.gov 

Ms. Pat Brewer 

National Park Service NPS-Air Resources Division 

PO Box 25287 

Denver, CO 

Patricia_F_Brewer@nps.gov 

Ms. Judy Logan 

Air Resource Specialist 

Quachita National Forest 

PO Box 1270 

Hot Springs, AR 

jlogan@fs.fed.us 

Mr. Bret A. Anderson 

National Air Modeling Coordiantor 

USDA Forest Service 

2150A Centre Ave., Suite 368 

Fort Collins, CO 

baanderson02@fs.fed.us 

State Air Quality Contacts 

Mr. Mike Bates  

Chief, Quality Air Division  

Arkansas Department of Environmental Quality 

5301 Northshore Drive 

North Little Rock, AR  72118-5317 

bates@adeq.state.ar.us 

Ms. Kyra Moore 

Chief, Air Pollution Control Program  

Missouri Department of Natural Resources 

1659 E. Elm St 

Jefferson City, MO  65102 

kyra.moore@dnr.mo.gov 

Mr. Rick Brunetti 

Director, Bureau of Air and Radiation 

Kansas Department of Health and Environment 

1000 SW Jackson, Suite 310 

Topeka, KS  66612-1366 

rbrunetti@kdheks.gov 

Ms. Shelley Schneider 

Administrator, Air Quality Division 

Nebraska Department of Environmental Quality 

PO Box 98922 

Lincoln, NE  68509 

shelley.schneider@nebraska.gov 

Mr. Michael Vince 

Director, Air Quality Assessment Division 

Louisiana Department of Environmental Quality 

PO Box 4314 

Baton Rouge, LA  70821-4314 

michael.vince@la.gov 

Mr. David Brymer 

Director, Air Quality Division 

Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 

12100 Park 35 Circle  

PO Box 13087 (MC 206) 

Austin, TX  75117-3087 

david.brymer@tceq.texas.gov 
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